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2024 Jumping Programme  
MDN  

HURDLE
MDN  

STEEPLE
OE

 HURDLE
OE 

STEEPLE
OPEN

 HURDLE
OPEN 

STEEPLE
SIGNIFICANT /PREMIER 

JUMPING RACE / COMMENTS

Sunday, 21 April 2024 Egmont 2800 3000

Saturday, 4 May 2024 Waikato 2800 3900

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Wanganui 3000 3800

Sunday, 19 May 2024 Egmont 2800 3400

Saturday, 25 May 2024 Trentham 2500 4000 2800 4100 Manawatu Steeple & Hurdle

Monday, 3 June 2024 Te Aroha 3100 3500

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Waikato 2800 3900 3200 3900 Waikato Steeple & Hurdle

Sunday, 23 June 2024 Te Aroha 3100 3500

Saturday, 29 June 2024 Hawke’s Bay 2500 4000 3100 4800 HB Hurdle & Steeple

Sunday, 7 July 2024 Te Aroha 3100 3500

Saturday, 13 July 2024 Wellington 2500 4000 3400 5500 Wellington Steeple & Hurdle

Sunday, 28 July 2024 Te Aroha 3100 3500

Saturday, 3 August 2024 Riccarton 3100 3100 4250

Saturday, 10 August 2024 Riccarton 3100 (0-1) 5600
Grand National Steeple and 

Hurdle
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